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OG Salad Beet Greens
OG Salad Big Leaf Spinach
OG Salad Chopped Spinach
OG Salad Spinach-Butter
OG Salad Spinach
OG Salad Spring Mix
OG Salad SUPR GRN Red Arugula
CV Salad Baby Green & Red Leaf

6/4 oz Earthbound Clamshell
6/8 oz Earthbound Fiber Tray
6/4 oz Earthbound
6/5 oz Earthbound Fiber Tray
6/8 oz Earthbound Fiber Tray
6/8 oz Earthbound Fiber Tray
6/5 oz Earthbound Fiber Tray
8/4 oz Earthbound Greenhouse

0-32601-95535-9
0-32601-95559-5
0-32601-95555-7
0-32601-95515-1
0-32601-95352-2
0-32601-95351-5
0-32601-95355-3
0-32601-95463-5

246837
246835
246834
246830
246831
246832
246833
245368

CODE DESCRIPTION PK/SZ UPC

AVAILABLE NOW!

Plant-Based Tray Line
Crafted from recycled plant fibers with a food-grade 

coating, our eco-friendly tray is designed to protect the 
freshness of your greens while using 95% less plastic 

than the standard clamshell package.

Organic Salads

Four Seasons # Item Size (oz) Pack UPC
245368 Red and Green Leaf Greenhouse 4 oz 8 0-32601-95463-5
246837 Beet Greens Blend 4 oz 6 0-32601-95535-9
246834 Chopped Spinach 4 oz 6 0-332601-95555-7

245951 Spinach Plant-Based Tray 5 oz 6 0-32601-95357-7
245948 Spring Mix Plant-Based Tray 5 oz 6 0-32601-95359-1
246830 Spinach Butter Lettuce Plant-Based Tray 5 oz 6 0-32601-95515-1
246833 Super Greens with Wild Red Arugula Plant-Based Tray 5 oz 6 0-32601-95355-3
246831 Spinach Plant-Based Tray 8 oz 6 0-32601-95352-2
246832 Spring Mix Plant-Based Tray 8 oz 6 0-32601-95351-5
246835 Big Leaf Spinach Plant-Based Tray 8 oz 6 0-32601-95559-5

earthboundfarm.com

Now Available at Four Seasons
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240559
CV Bok Choy Baby White 

12/8 oz Allwell

240560 
CV Yu Choy Petite 
12/8 oz Allwell

240558 
CV Bok Choy Petite Shanghai 

12/8 oz Allwell

INDOOR GROWN IN QUEENS, NY! 
ALLWELLGREENS.COM
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OG Mushroom Chestnut
OG Mushroom Chestnut

6/3.5 oz Mother Earth
3 lb Mother Earth

6-42102-23502-9
94651

247086
247087

CODE DESCRIPTION PK/SZ UPC

AVAILABLE NOW!

Small to medium sized open - Rounded Cap that stays firm and dense - Long 
thin stem - Texture is chewy & meaty - Flavor is Rich, nutty and slightly sweet 
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