

Earthbound Farm®



Organic Salads

Now Available at Four Seasons

Plant-Based Tray Line

Crafted from recycled plant fibers with a food-grade coating, our eco-friendly tray is designed to protect the freshness of your greens while using 95% less plastic than the standard clamshell package.



CODE	DESCRIPTION	PK/SZ	UPC
246837	OG Salad Beet Greens	6/4 oz Earthbound Clamshell	0-32601-95535-9
246835	OG Salad Big Leaf Spinach	6/8 oz Earthbound Fiber Tray	0-32601-95559-5
246834	OG Salad Chopped Spinach	6/4 oz Earthbound	0-32601-95555-7
246830	OG Salad Spinach-Butter	6/5 oz Earthbound Fiber Tray	0-32601-95515-1
246831	OG Salad Spinach	6/8 oz Earthbound Fiber Tray	0-32601-95352-2
246832	OG Salad Spring Mix	6/8 oz Earthbound Fiber Tray	0-32601-95351-5
246833	OG Salad SUPR GRN Red Arugula	6/5 oz Earthbound Fiber Tray	0-32601-95355-3
245368	CV Salad Baby Green & Red Leaf	8/4 oz Earthbound Greenhouse	0-32601-95463-5

AVAILABLE NOW!



PHONE: 1.800.422.8384

www.fsproduce.com



OPEN STOCK FLORAL



CODE: 242748



CODE: 238055

**In-stock daily
for ordering
convenience!**

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PK/SZ	UPC
242748	5 Stem Organic Sunflowers <i>(in Displayable Case)</i>	14ct	8-60012-58180-1
238055	10 Stem Cut Tulips <i>(Red and White for Deliveries 12/19)</i>	24ct	7-23442-30000-1

TIME TO PRE-BOOK VALENTINE'S DAY FLORAL!

Contact your Four Seasons rep for details and sales flyers!

Due 12/26: Valentine's Day Potted Offerings for deliveries beginning 1/30.

Due 12/26: Floranation bouquet and arrangement offerings for deliveries 2/6-2/14.



SWEET VALENTINE BQT



BLOOM BOOM BQT



arkFOODS 

NEW AT FOUR SEASONS!

Bagged Chili Peppers

CHILIS FOR EVERY OCCASION

- + convenient & contact-free
- + education on pack
- + efficient inventory management
- + supports e-comm shopping
- + easy scanning



CODE: 247081
CV Peppers Jalapeno
Bagged 6/8 oz
UPC: 810087500467



CODE: 225831
CV Peppers Shishito
8/8 oz Bag
UPC: 615435435053



CODE: 247082
CV Peppers Poblano
Bag 6/16oz
UPC: 810087500405



CODE: 247083
CV Peppers Medley Hot
6/8oz Bag
UPC: 810087500658

INDOOR GROWN IN QUEENS, NY!
ALLWELLGREENS.COM

ALLWELL greens



Shanghai Bok Choy

The Shanghai Bok Choy has a bulbous light green stem and oval leaves. It is a mild and sweet tasting vegetable. Shanghai Bok Choy is the most versatile leafy green in Asian greens, great for stir fries, soups, grilling and is a great crispy green for salads.

240560
CV Yu Choy Petite
12/8 oz Allwell



Baby White Bok Choy

The delicate leaves are dark green to light green, the stems are a milky white color, crisp, smooth, and wide. Baby White Bok Choy is tender and crunchy with a sweet, mild cabbage flavor with slightly mineral flavor. It is used in stir fries, soups and salads.

240559
CV Bok Choy Baby White
12/8 oz Allwell



Petite Yu Choy

Yu Choy is a popular Asian green, also known as Chinese Oilseed Rape. It's tender and has a taste similar to spinach, with sweet stems and mildly pungent leaves. It's often used in stir-fries and soups. At Allwell Greens, we grow Yu Choy sustainably in our indoor vertical farm, ensuring its high quality and freshness.

240558
CV Bok Choy Petite Shanghai
12/8 oz Allwell

NEW PRODUCT



Small to medium sized open - Rounded Cap that stays firm and dense - Long thin stem - Texture is chewy & meaty - Flavor is Rich, nutty and slightly sweet

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PK/SZ	UPC
247086	OG Mushroom Chestnut	6/3.5 oz Mother Earth	6-42102-23502-9
247087	OG Mushroom Chestnut	3 lb Mother Earth	94651

AVAILABLE NOW!



PHONE: 1.800.422.8384

| www.fsproduce.com

